
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

Kl. 

E09 

G9 

G9 

E09 

E09 

G9 

EVO 

E09 

E09 

G09 

E9 

G9 

E09 

E09 

G9 

E14 

EVO 

EVO 

E09 

E14 

G9 

EVO 

E09 

E09 

EVO 

E14 

EVO 

G14/EVO 

E9 

G14 

EVO 

No. 

165 

822 

225 

99 

68 

51 

792 

700 

1 

56 

72 

30 

22 

52 

803 

72 

107 

164 

15 

9 

179 

3 

362 

23 

5 

389 

66 

111 

55 

107. 

69 

64 

222 

Name 

Matthias Gaug 

Knut Valtingojer 

André Brühbach 

Thorsten Steinhübel 

Tino Metz 

Hendryk Franczick 

Robert Schrader 

Ralf Appel 

Illka Schütz 

Jürgen Kexel 

Uwe Schumann 

Peter Krieghofer 

Andreas Lauber 

Bernd Münkel 

Jörn Guckuck 

Juri Ruder 

Lothar Diwischeck 

Christoph Leyendecker 

Johann Beisel 

Mark Rogoll 

Torsten Gehrke 

Herbert Müller 

Robert Lorenz 

Klaus Schüßler 

Arno Lederer 

Stefan Ebert 

Stephan Mielke 

Ronny Braun 

Norbert Hertz 

Thomas Albinus 

Volker Ewald 

Club / Wohnort 

Groß-Zimmern 

Fulda 

MSC Meckbach 

MSC Wolfskehlen 

MCC Frankenbach 

MCV Rhein-Main/DMV 

GSC Salzgitter 

MCV Rhein-Main / Team DMV 

MSC Sechshelden/DMV 

MSC Kaltenholzhausen 

MSC Sechshelden/DMV 

MSCW Schaafheim 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

MC Nüsttal e.V. 

Waltershausen 

Dormagen 

MSC Bruchstedt 

ADAC Nordbaden 

Sondershausen 

MSC Kaltenholzhausen 

MSC Kaltenholzhausen 

MSC Michelbacherhütte/DMV 

MSC Hennweiler 

MSC Werl 

MC Moorgrund 

MSC Michelbacherhütte/DMV 

Riedelbach 

Team 

MSCW Schaafheim 

Vodfone 

MX-Shop Rhein-Main 

MCC Frankenbach 

AB Racing 

Twenty Suspension 

Sarholz KTM 

MC-Nüsttal 

mx.classic racing 

Rogoll-Motors 

AB Racing 

Ebert-Racing 

Team Schelter Racing 

Maico Schmiede Essen 

Beste Zeit 

1:44.657 

1:46.363 

1:50.525 

1:50.765 

1:51.474 

1:52.029 

1:52.725 

1:53.181 

1:53.272 

1:53.660 

1:53.990 

1:56.899 

1:57.603 

1:57.620 

1:57.681 

1:59.618 

1:59.911 

1:59.962 

2:01.194 

2:01.470 

2:01.644 

2:03.184 

2:04.383 

2:04.791 

2:04.920 

2:05.196 

2:06.580 

2:08.410 

2:10.298 

2:10.573 

2:28.756 

2:29.303 

2:31.050 

I Rd. 

1 

1 

3 

1 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

7 

2 

2 

2 

2 

5 

4 

1 

4 

5 

4 

4 

1 

1 

6 

2 

2 

2 

3 

3 

4 

3 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.706 

5.868 

6.108 

6.817 

7.372 

8.068 

8.524 

8.615 

9.003 

9.333 

12.242 

12.946 

12.963 

13.024 

14.961 

15.254 

15.305 

16.537 

16.813 

16.987 

18.527 

19.726 

20.134 

20.263 

20.539 

21.923 

23.753 

25.641 

25.916 

44.099 

44.646 

46.393 

Abst. 

1.706 

4.162 

0.240 

0.709 

0.555 

0.696 

0.456 

0.091 

0.388 

0.330 

2.909 

0.704 

0.017 

0.061 

1.937 

0.293 

0.051 

1.232 

0.276 

0.174 

1.540 

1.199 

0.408 

0.129 

0.276 

1.384 

1.830 

1.888 

0.275 

18.183 

0.547 

1.747 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup 

HFM MX Hessencup Schaafheim 

Senioren / EVO 

2. Training 

Qualifikation (15:00 Zeit) started at 10:24:21 

Schaafheim 1,000 Km 

08.04.2017 10:24 


